22nd Qatar Internationl Arabian Horse

Show 2013 (A)

Racing & Equestrian Club,

QAT

21 Feb 2013, Stallions 4-6 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SPARTACUS
TO

Colour:

Owner: Ajman Stud

Name: WAZEER AL
SHAQAB

Colour:

Owner: Al Hajri

Name: SAHL AL
KHALEDIAH
Colour:

Owner: Al Muzaidi

Name: AN ABBAR
Colour:
Owner: Al Maalki

Name: MEDAN
ELALYA

Colour:

Owner: Al Kuwari

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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